
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
97 
57 
55 
8 

64 
33 
16 
13 

408 
270 
36 

331 
164 
23 
28 
4 

18 
85 

Class 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Name 
RAFAEL BUSATO 
GUILHERME BUSATO 
MIGUEL TURRA 
PEDRO ADAMES 
LOURENCO VARELA 
LUCAS FERREIRA 
FELIPE SANCHES 
ANTONIO CLARO 
FRANCISCO ROCHA 
RAFAEL GUIMARÃES 
LUCAS GUIMARÂES 
RAFAEL COURA 
RODRIGO BATALHA 
VINICIUS GABRIEL 
JOÃO FRANCISCO 
JOÃO PEDRO 
HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER 
RODRIGO ALANDIA 

Laps 
22 
20 
23 
22 
21 
23 
23 
21 
14 
22 
22 
23 
21 
21 
21 
20 
22 
3 

Best Tm 
48.296 
48.396 
48.473 
48.558 
48.583 
48.753 
48.759 
48.829 
48.880 
48.886 
48.892 
48.929 
48.932 
48.942 
49.216 
49.364 
50.623 
52.965 

Diff 

0.100 
0.177 
0.262 
0.287 
0.457 
0.463 
0.533 
0.584 
0.590 
0.596 
0.633 
0.636 
0.646 
0.920 
1.068 
2.327 
4.669 

Gap 

0.100 
0.077 
0.085 
0.025 
0.170 
0.006 
0.070 
0.051 
0.006 
0.006 
0.037 
0.003 
0.010 
0.274 
0.148 
1.259 
2.342 

In Lap 
22 
17 
23 
18 
17 
22 
22 
18 
13 
18 
8 

18 
17 
21 
5 

16 
21 
2 

2nd Best 
48.402 
48.427 
48.566 
48.641 
48.637 
48.802 
48.840 
48.927 
48.901 
48.898 
48.916 
48.958 
48.962 
48.966 
49.311 
49.415 
50.835 
54.279 

2nd Lap 
19 
19 
22 
22 
21 
21 
20 
16 
14 
19 
13 
20 
18 
20 
21 
20 
22 
1 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 8a Etapa 
CADETE 

3o TREINO - CADETE 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 7:51:54 

ALDEIA DA SERRA  1,020 km 

15/09/2023 07:52 


